Positron BRX Power Injector for BRX-XLR and BRX-VDSL2
The family of Positron Broadband Reach eXtender (BRX) products amplifies ADSL2+ (BRX-XLR) and VDSL2 (BRX-VDSL2)
copper loops and are powered from the -48Vdc sealing current present on POTS pairs.
Customers increasingly migrate from their POTS services and rely only on their mobile phone resulting in a higher
percentage of xDSL loops without sealing current. The increase use of bonded xDSL circuits to deliver higher speed
Internet services often means that the second xDSL pair is a “dry pair or naked DSL” where there is no -48Vdc sealing
current. There is therefore a need for an alternative solution to provide the sealing current that powers the Positron BRX

Diagnostics LEDs •		Power	Source:	-48Vdc	source	for	the	BRX-PWR
•		Pair	Status:	one	(1)	single	LED	per	BRX-PWR	pair
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Product
BRX-PWR-M 8-pair BRX Power Module for use with any of the
BRX-PWR units
BRX-PWR-8 8-pair BRX Power Injector with local -48Vdc input
BRX-PWR-16 16-pair BRX Power Injector with local -48Vdc input
BRX-PWR-24 24-pair BRX Power Injector with local -48Vdc input
Positron Access Solutions Corp. © 2019 All rights reserved. Some trademarks may belong to 3rd party entities.
Corporate Headquarters: 5101 Buchan Street, Suite 220, Montreal, QC H4P 2R9 Canada www.positronaccess.com
Part Number Description Product
BRX-PWR-8-A 8-pair	BRX	Power	Injector	with	ALPHA	Express
Power input
BRX-PWR-16-A 16-pair	BRX	Power	Injector	with	ALPHA	Express
Power input
BRX-PWR-24-A 24-pair	BRX	Power	Injector	with	ALPHA	Express
Power input
BRX-PWR-8-G 8-pair BRX Power Injector with GE Express Power
input
BRX-PWR-16-G 16-pair BRX Power Injector with GE Express Power
input
BRX-PWR-24-G 24-pair BRX Power Injector with GE Express Power
input